	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0805L150SLYR
	0805L150SLYR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0805L150SLYR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC 6V POLYFUSE 0805 SL 1.50A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.71500 (This price is for reference only)
		 0805L150SLYR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0805L150SLYR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028SADL1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VAC 65-75DB PNL MNT
307510 Weidmuller  WBP-PG48 STOPPING PLUGS BR
9523140000 Weidmuller  NEXT 74/55/20 3GP PAINTED
17960801 Rose Bopla  BOX NORYL 3.35X3.78X3.78" BLK
1414N4E Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6.0X6.0X4.0" GREY
SR4POSTAA Tripp Lite  45U 4-POST OPEN FRAME CABINET
415-0025-018 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA 18" RG-178
H5BXT-10110-W2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016W/X 10"
A-MCSP-80005/G-R Assmann WSW Components  CAT5E PATCH CABLE, FTP
H6MMH-4006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM40H/AE40M/HDM40H
A3AAB-2018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC20B/AE20G/ASC20B
M4501 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
461219 SL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG SLATE 100'
Q2-F3X-1/2-01-MS50FT Qualtek  HEATSHINK POLY 1/2" BLK 50'
F2211/2 BL016 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BLU 150'
F6503/8 BK005 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 BK 100'
1568301518 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 GN/SW
CT2003X2 HellermannTyton  CAUTION FIBER OPTIC MRKR 3.5X2.0
W58-XB1A4A-15 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
1278860000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRM 250MA 250VAC 65VDC
LELHK11-35798-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
BDH115 Cooper Bussmann  HANDLE PISTOL RED/YEL FOR SWITCH
3101.0011 Schurter Inc  FUSEHOLDER FPG1 5X20 IP 40
C1Q 5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 5A 125V 1206 FAST C1Q
0314001.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 1A
0034.6617 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V 8.5X8.5 TIME-LAG
MDL-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V T-LAG GLASS
0034.7304 Schurter Inc  FUSE 80MA 250V 8.5X8.5 T 18.8
3404.0010.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE OMF 125V 1.25A
0224010.DRT3W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A 125V 2AG FAST AXIAL T/R
GTCA28-501M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 500V 20% 10KA AXIAL
MF-USMF020-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE RESETTABLE .20A 30V HLD SMD
LTC4364HMS-2#PBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER W/DIODE 16MSOP
SMA6F13A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.9VC SMAFLAT
SMBG6.5CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMB
MXLSMCJ28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AB
MRT100KP75AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 75VWM 147VC CASE5A
P3100ECLAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 275V 400A TO-92
ERZ-V07V221CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 198V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
V275LA40APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	0805L150SLYR  keywords
	    	0805L150SLYR
	0805L150SLYR  Littelfuse Inc
	0805L150SLYR  pdf
	0805L150SLYR  datasheet
	0805L150SLYR  price
	0805L150SLYR  distributor
	electronic components 0805L150SLYR
	0805L150SLYR  Circuit Protection
	0805L150SLYR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	0805L150SLYR  PTC 6V POLYFUSE 0805 SL 1.50A
	0805L150SLYR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .